
İngiliz Dili Eğitimi  Anabilim Dalı 2020-2021 Akademik Yılı Bahar Dönemi Doktora Ders Programı 

 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

09:15 
12:00 

 ELT-820 Current Issues in 
Teacher Training 

 ELT-810 Personal and 
Professional Development 
 

ELT-835 Contrastive and Corpus 
Driven lnterlanguage Error 
Analysis 

09:15 
12:00 

     

 

13:15 
16:00 

ELT-822 Discourse Analysis and 
ELT 

 ELT-821 Foreign 
Language Learning 
Policies 

 ELT-816 SLA Research for 
Language Teaching 

13:15 
16:00 

    ELT-849 Issues in Language 
Education 

 

ELT-800 Special Studies (Zorunlu) 
ELT-810 Personal and Professional Development Dr. Öğr. Ü. Ebru ŞİRE KAYA 
ELT-816 SLA Research for Language Teaching Prof. Dr. Erdoğan BADA 
ELT-820 Current Issues in Teacher Training Prof. Dr. Hasan BEDİR 
ELT-821 Foreign Language Learning Policies Prof. Dr. Yasemin KIRKGÖZ 
ELT-822 Discourse and ELT Prof. Dr. Zuhal OKAN  
ELT-835 Contrastive and Corpus Driven lnterlanguage Error Analysis Prof. Dr. Cem CAN 

ELT-849 Issues in Language Education Dr. Öğr. Ü. Meryem AKÇAYOĞLU 

 



İngiliz Dili Eğitimi  Anabilim Dalı 2020-2021 Akademik Yılı Bahar Dönemi Yüksek Lisans Ders Programı 

 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

09:15 
12:00 

ELT-718 SLA Research in 
Language Teaching 

  ELT-752 European Language 
Portfolio and Material in 
Teaching Turkish and English 
as Foreign Languages 

ELT-702 Academic Writing 

09:15 
12:00 

    ELT-748 Investigating Learners 
in EFL Classes 

     ELT-746 World Englishes 

 

13:15 
16:00 

ELT-722 Teaching English to 
Young Learners 

ELT-736 Problem Based 
Learning in ELT 

ELT-716 Research 
Methods II 

ELT-738 Critical Thinking in 
ELT 

ELT-706 ELT Management 

13:15 
16:00 

     

 

ELT-700 Special Studies (Zorunlu)  
ELT-702 Academic Writing Prof. Dr. Erdoğan BADA 
ELT-706 ELT Management Prof. Dr. Yonca ÖZKAN 
ELT-716 Research Methods II (Zorunlu) Doç. Dr. Neşe CABAROĞLU 
ELT-718 SLA Research in Language Teaching 
 

Prof Dr. Cem CAN 

ELT-722 Teaching English to Young Learners  Prof. Dr. Rana YILDIRIM  
ELT-736 Problem Based Learning in ELT Prof. Dr. Yasemin KIRKGÖZ 
ELT-738 Critical Thinking in ELT Prof. Dr. Hasan BEDİR 

 
ELT-746 World Englishes Dr. Öğr. Ü. Meryem AKÇAYOĞLU 
ELT-748 Investigating Learners in EFL Classes Dr. Öğr. Ü. Ebru ŞİRE KAYA 
ELT-752 European Language Portfolio and Material in Teaching Turkish and English as Foreign 
Languages 

Doç. Dr. Gülden TÜM 

 




